WHEN & WHERE

Friday March 25, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

/

Today we are in Arrival Last Tender
HAPATONI, MARQUESAS 8:00 AM 4:30 PM

TENDERING ASHORE

Tickets for Four and Five Star Mariners will be available at 8:00am in B.B. King's
Blues Club, 2. Tickets for all other guests will be available at 8:00am in Billboard
Onboard, 2. All guests need to be completely ready to go ashore when requesting
tender tickets.

SAIL-IN COMMENTARY WITH IAN

Scenic commentary can be heard in the Crow's Nest, the outside decks, and on your
Stateroom TV (Bow Camera Channel).

6:00am, Crow's Nest, 10
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TIME

7:00am

8:00am

8:00am
@:00am
@:30am
10:00am

10:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

6:00pm

ACTIVITY

LOCATION

Sail-In Commentary with lan

Scenic Cruising with Coffee and
Snail Rolls

Sunrise Stretch

Crosswords & Number Puzzles are
Available

Abs Class

Meet for a Game of Pickleball
Scattergories Showdown
Party Bridge Play

Let's Play Cornhole

Art Studio: Free Time
Unhosted

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg
Meet for a Game of Basketball
Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm

Afternoon Tea is Served

Liquid Facelift with Your
Medi-Spa Physician

50% Off Happy Hour
Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Pure Form Yoga $20

Sail Away Party

Tahuata Sailaway: $9.75 Tropical Itch

Team Trivia Challenge
Friends of Bill W. Meet
Mass is Celebrated
Shabbat Service

Evening Stretch

Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Footprint & Posture Analysis

On Music Walk: French Connection

Crow's Nest, 10

Deck 3
Sea View Poolside, 9

Fitness Center, 9
Crow's Nest, 10

Fitness Center, 9
Sports Court, 11
Screening Room, 3
Half Moon Room, 3

Shuffleboard Court, 10
Screening Room, 3

Stuyvesant Room, 3
Sports Court, 11
Half Moon Room, 3

Dining Room, 3

Greenhouse Spa, 9

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Sea View Poolside, 9
Sea View Poolside, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Screening Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Explorer's Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, 9

Lincoln Center Stage, 2



6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
@:30pm
10:15pm

11:00pm

m:00pm

Gala Night Photos are On Display until
10:30pm

World of Swarovski Event

' Design Your Own Metal Photo Print

Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament

On Mainstage: The Voice & Voices of
Spencer Robson

On Music Walk: French Connection

' Swiss Timepiece Featuring Philip Stein

On Music Walk:

The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Ruby Birthstone Event

Today's Trivia: Sports

On Mainstage: The Voice & Voices of

Spencer Robson
On Music Walk:
The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

Dance to the Hits

Photo Gallery, 3

The Shops, 3
Photo Gallery, 3

Casino, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

The Shops, 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Casino, 2
The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Casino, 2



