WHEN & WHERE

Friday March 25, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are in HAPATONI, MARQUESAS

Arrival 8:00 AM

Last Tender 4:30 PM

TENDERING ASHORE

Tickets for Four and Five Star Mariners will be available at 8:00am in B.B. King's Blues Club, 2. Tickets for all other guests will be available at 8:00am in Billboard Onboard, 2. All guests need to be completely ready to go ashore when requesting tender tickets.

SAIL-IN COMMENTARY WITH IAN

Scenic commentary can be heard in the Crow's Nest, the outside decks, and on your Stateroom TV (Bow Camera Channel). 6:00am, Crow's Nest, 10

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6:00am	Sail-In Commentary with Ian	Crow's Nest, 10
6:30am	Scenic Cruising with Coffee and Snail Rolls	Deck 3 Sea View Poolside, 9
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles are Available	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Abs Class	Fitness Center, 9
9:00am	Meet for a Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
9:30am	Scattergories Showdown	Screening Room, 3
10:00am	Party Bridge Play	Half Moon Room, 3
10:30am	Let's Play Cornhole	Shuffleboard Court, 10
12:00pm	Art Studio: Free Time Unhosted	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:30pm	Meet for a Game of Basketball	Sports Court, 11
2:00pm	Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm	Half Moon Room, 3
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Liquid Facelift with Your Medi-Spa Physician	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:30pm	Sail Away Party	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm	Tahuata Sailaway: \$9.75 Tropical Itch	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
5:00pm	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Shabbat Service	Screening Room, 3
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
	Evening Stretch Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Fitness Center, 9 Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:00pm 5:00pm 5:30pm		

	6:00pm	Gala Night Photos are On Display until 10:30pm	Photo Gallery, 3
	6:00pm	World of Swarovski Event	The Shops, 3
	7:00pm	Design Your Own Metal Photo Print	Photo Gallery, 3
	7:00pm	Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament	Casino, 2
	7:30pm	On Mainstage: The Voice & Voices of Spencer Robson	Mainstage, 2 & 3
	8:00pm	On Music Walk: French Connection	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
	8:00pm	Swiss Timepiece Featuring Philip Stein	The Shops, 3
	8:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	8:30pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
	8:30pm	Ruby Birthstone Event	The Shops, 3
	9:00pm	Today's Trivia: Sports	Billboard Onboard, 2
	9:30pm	On Mainstage: The Voice & Voices of Spencer Robson	Mainstage, 2 & 3
	10:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	11:00pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	11:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2